V600 AWB Cormach 6000 E6
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TECHNICAL METRIC IMPERIAL
CHARACTERISTICS SYSTEM SYSTEM

Static moment at tower pin
Hydraulic reach

Length

Width

Height

Weight (without oil and
assembly)

Capacity

Reach with manual extensions
Slewing torque

Stabiliser protrusion
Stabiliser width

Pump capacity

Pressure

Tank capacity

58000 daN/m
15670 mm
1550 mm
2550 mm

2520 mm
5800 kg

11180 kg

4500 daN/m

3150 + 2750 mm

8270 mm
80 l/min
320 bar

200 L

419595 lbs/ft
51'5"

5'1"

8'4"

8'3"

12787 lbs

24648 lbs

32554 lbs/ft
104" + 9'
27'2"

21 US gal/min
4550 psi

52 US gal




